
Product Reference Chart
MAXIMIZE YOUR LEVEL 1  PAY PRODUCT OR SERVICE PERSONAl SALES COMMISSION POINTS LENGTH

Open all 6 Levels of Level Pay 
with just 12 points. Begin earning
10% CV on Level 1.

Earn 50% of CV on Level 1 
for recurring services when 
you achieve 50 PCP.

Earn 75% of CV on Level 1 
for recurring services when you 
sell directly to Commercial 
customers.

GET STARTED RIGHT

As a new Consultant, for 
your first 60 days, you'll 
automatically receive 
50% of CV on all your 
Level 1 sales (these are your 
direct, personal sales)! 

Simply achieve 50 PCP after 
60 days and you'll maintain 
this direct commission!

PRO MEMBERSHIP 

AutoPilot  - Automatic, Hassle-free Savings 

 Energy Autoswitching 

 
 Negotiations on Cable, Mobile, 
 Satellite TV, Internet, etc. 

 
Commercial Bill Auditing

 Bill Auditing: Refunds or Reductions

Energy Efficiency

 IntelliHVAC 

 EnerG2 

 ASH DC

 IntelliPTAC

Lifestyle Services

 Single Lifestyle Service

 Any 3 or more Lifestyle Services

$75 + $5x3 upteam

--

--

--
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1 or more
(greater usage = greater points)

1 or more
(greater savings = greater points)

1 or more
(greater savings = greater points)

10

5

10

2

3

6

recurring

recurring

recurring

recurring

12 months

12 months

12 months

12 months

recurring

recurring

CV

$25

50% revenue

20% revenue

20% revenue

$100

$50

$75

$20

40% revenue

40% revenue

EARNINGS ARE NOT REPRESENTATIVE OF THE EARNINGS, IF ANY, THAT YOU MAY EARN AS A VIV LIFE CONSULTANT. SUCCESS DEPENDS 100% ON YOUR OWN 

SKILL, EFFORT, COMMITMENT AND LEADERSHIP CAPABILITIES. FIGURES ARE NOT A GUARANTEES OF YOUR EARNINGS. VIV MAKES NO SUCH GUARANTEE.   

U P D AT E D

S E P .  2 6 ,  2 0 1 9

(Receive 1 point for every $150 your customer saves up to $1,500 in savings, and an additional point for every $200 your customer saves above $1,500)

(Receive points based on the usage of your customers. 2,500 - 5,000 kWh = 1 pt.  5,001 - 10,000 kWh = 1 pt.  10,001 - 15,000 kWh = 2 pts.  
 15,001 - 25,000 kWh = 3 pts.  25,001 - 35,000 kWh = 4 pts.  35,001 - 75,000 = 5 pts.  75,001 - 125,000 kWh = 7 pts.  125,001 - 175,000 kWh = 9 pts.  
 175,001 - 250,000 kWh = 12 pts.  250,001+ kWh = Custom pts based on annual usage/30,000)

(Receive 1 point for every $150 your customer saves up to $1,500 in savings, 1 point for every $200 your customer saves up to $4,500, and an additional 
point for every $500 your customer saves over $4,500)

Product Reference Chart
MAXIMIZE YOUR LEVEL 1  PAY PRODUCT OR SERVICE PERSONAl SALES COMMISSION POINTS LENGTH

Open all 6 Levels of Level Pay 
with just 12 points. Begin earning
10% CV on Level 1.

Earn 50% of CV on Level 1 
for recurring services when 
you achieve 50 PCP.

Earn 75% of CV on Level 1 
for recurring services when you 
sell directly to Commercial 
customers.

GET STARTED RIGHT

As a new Consultant, for 
your first 60 days, you'll 
automatically receive 
50% of CV on all your 
Level 1 sales (these are your 
direct, personal sales)! 

Simply achieve 50 PCP after 
60 days and you'll maintain 
this direct commission!

PRO MEMBERSHIP 

AutoPilot  - Automatic, Hassle-free Savings 

 Energy Autoswitching 

 
 Negotiations on Cable, Mobile, 
 Satellite TV, Internet, etc. 

 
Commercial Bill Auditing

 Bill Auditing: Refunds or Reductions

Energy Efficiency

 IntelliHVAC 

 EnerG2 

 ASH DC

 IntelliPTAC

Lifestyle Services

 Single Lifestyle Service

 Any 3 or more Lifestyle Services

$75 + $5x3 upteam

--

--

--

$150

$75

$150

$30

--

--

20

1 or more
(greater usage = greater points)

1 or more
(greater savings = greater points)

1 or more
(greater savings = greater points)

10

5

10

2

3

6

recurring

recurring

recurring

recurring

12 months

12 months

12 months

12 months

recurring

recurring

CV

$25

50% revenue

20% revenue

20% revenue

$100

$50

$75

$20

40% revenue

40% revenue

(Receive 1 point for every $150 your customer saves up to $1,500 in savings, and an additional point for every $200 your customer saves above $1,500)

(Receive points based on the usage of your customers. 2,500 - 5,000 kWh = 1 pt.  5,001 - 10,000 kWh = 1 pt.  10,001 - 15,000 kWh = 2 pts.  
 15,001 - 25,000 kWh = 3 pts.  25,001 - 35,000 kWh = 4 pts.  35,001 - 75,000 = 5 pts.  75,001 - 125,000 kWh = 7 pts.  125,001 - 175,000 kWh = 9 pts.  
 175,001 - 250,000 kWh = 12 pts.  250,001+ kWh = Custom pts based on annual usage/30,000)

(Receive 1 point for every $150 your customer saves up to $1,500 in savings, 1 point for every $200 your customer saves up to $4,500, and an additional 
point for every $500 your customer saves over $4,500)


