MAXIMIZE YOUR LEVEL 1 PAY

Open all 6 Levels of Level Pay with just 12 points. Begin earning 10% CV on Level 1.

Earn 50% of CV on Level 1 for recurring services when you achieve 50 PCP.

Earn 75% of CV on Level 1 for recurring services when you sell directly to Commercial customers.

GET STARTED RIGHT

As a new Consultant, for your first 60 days, you'll automatically receive
50% of CV on all your
Level 1 sales (these are your direct, personal sales)!

Simply achieve **50 PCP** after **60 days** and you'll maintain this direct commission!

PRODUCT OR SERVICE	PERSONAL SALES COMMISSIO	N POINTS	LENGTH	CV
PRO MEMBERSHIP	\$75 + \$5x3 upteam	20	recurring	\$25
AutoPilot - Automatic, Hassle-free Savings				
Energy Autoswitching	(g	1 or more reater usage = greater poin	ts) recurring	50% revenue
15,001 - 25,000 kWh = 3 pts. 25,00	ge of your customers. 2,500 - 5,000 kWh = 1 pt. 5,01 - 35,000 kWh = 4 pts. 35,001 - 75,000 = 5 pts. 75,000+ kWh = Custom pts based on annual usage	,001 - 125,000 kWh = 7		-
Negotiations on Cable, M	· ·	1 or more eater savings = greater poin	nts) recurring	20% revenue
Satellite TV, Internet, etc. (Receive 1 point for every \$150 your point for every \$500 your custome	• ar customer saves up to \$1,500 in savings, 1 point		•	500, and an additional
Commercial Bill Auditing				
Bill Auditing: Refunds or (Receive 1 point for every \$150 you point for every \$500 your custome	gı ur customer saves up to \$1,500 in savings, 1 point	1 or more eater savings = greater point for every \$200 your cus		20% revenue
Energy Efficiency				
IntelliHVAC	\$150	10	12 months	\$100
EnerG ²	\$75	5	12 months	\$50
ASH DC	\$150	10	12 months	\$75
IntelliPTAC	\$30	2	12 months	\$20
Lifestyle Services				
Single Lifestyle Service		3	recurring	40% revenue
Any 3 or more Lifestyle S	ervices	6	recurring	40% revenue